
Stand: 11.03.2019 / 16:56:04

Ergebnisübersicht: Redefin 06./10.03.2019 [201910001] 06.03.2019 - 09.03.2019

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Ce-Ment553Sven Göller (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)1. P 8.00

Carlo K 581Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)2. P 7.80

Quickthago VDL540Thea Jelcic (RFV Rosche u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.40

Indien Summer G.554Nicole Boller (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)3. P 7.40

Camarco 353Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)5. 7.10

Chewbacca SBR156Nathalie Ullmann (RV Sülstorfer Soers e. V.)6. 5.50

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Messcarnus PS400Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)1. P 8.50

Cero Michel127Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)2. P 8.40

Cultesse238Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P 8.20

Strawberry Girl481Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)4. P 8.10

Dubalu277Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)5. P 7.90

O- Randa414Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)5. P 7.90

Cornets-Thago222Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)7. P 7.80

Marcellus 23398Nicole Boller (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)7. P 7.80

Contendrus 5204Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)9. 7.70

Karlson 38341Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)9. 7.70

Strawberry Sun482Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)9. 7.70

Chester 365154Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)12. 7.60

Castella 96518Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)12. 7.60

Mycartho409Sven Göller (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)14. 7.50

San Salvador 41457Lisa-Marie Mailand (RFV Clenze e.V.)14. 7.50

Elton 73287Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)16. 7.40

Mister Zinedine402Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)16. 7.40

Vesuvian K503Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)16. 7.40

Scorekeeper536Emily Victoria Stewart (RSV Zierow e.V.)19. 7.30

Guinea N327Anja Neuhaus (RV Kemnitz e.V.)20. 7.20

Origi d'O415Thea Jelcic (RFV Rosche u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 7.20

Sir Surprice 4467Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)22. 7.10

Contharga205Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)23. 7.00

Diaverter 2263Andre Holste (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)24. 6.90

Secret Love 20461Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)24. 6.90

Dujos547Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)24. 6.90

Milky Way 96401Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)27. 6.80

M.C. Fitty396Wiebke Tolksdorf (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)28. 6.70

Calido Claro535Emily Victoria Stewart (RSV Zierow e.V.)29. 6.20

Carlo K 581Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)30. 6.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Calypsa G52Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)1. P 8.50

Chica 199158Lucas Barbera (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)2. P 8.30

Corrygold227Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)3. P 8.20

Cambada 354Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)4. P 8.00

Di Nozzo 8254Rene Rückert (RV Güstrow e. V.)4. P 8.00

Melonda PS399Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)4. P 8.00

Graf Lüdersburg320Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)7. P 7.80

L.B. Zornell II345Thea Jelcic (RFV Rosche u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.80

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Cultesse238Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)1. P 8.40

Chica 199158Lucas Barbera (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)2. P 8.20

Dubalu277Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)3. P 8.10

Messcarnus PS400Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)3. P 8.10

Strawberry Girl481Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)5. P 8.00

Mister Zinedine402Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)6. P 7.90

Strawberry Sun482Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)7. P 7.80

Chester 365154Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)8. 7.70
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Cornets-Thago222Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)8. 7.70

Graf Lüdersburg320Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)10. 7.50

L.B. Zornell II345Thea Jelcic (RFV Rosche u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 7.30

Marcellus 23398Nicole Boller (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)11. 7.30

Jaloubet K VDL337Thea Jelcic (RFV Rosche u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.20

Milky Way 96401Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)14. 6.90

Diadora 16259Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)15. 6.80

Cero Michel127Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)16. 6.10

Mycartho409Sven Göller (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)17. 5.00

Di Nozzo 8254Rene Rückert (RV Güstrow e. V.)18. 0.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Semiramis 25462Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)1. P 8.50

Showgirl SJ515Agata Szymoniak (PS Granderheide e.V.)2. P 8.30

Davito 4248Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P 8.20

Cat Sherry102Thilo Schulz (RFV Clenze e.V.)4. P 8.10

Corratina225Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)4. P 8.10

Beezie 823Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)6. P 8.00

Carello 1774Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)6. P 8.00

Clara 170174Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)6. P 8.00

Cambada 354Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)9. P 7.90

Laola 22353Thilo Schulz (RFV Clenze e.V.)9. P 7.90

Florenz 79297Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)11. P 7.80

Cellow - B118Heiko Strohbehn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)12. P 7.70

Florida N298Anja Neuhaus (RV Kemnitz e.V.)13. 7.60

Golden Geppina316Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)13. 7.60

Lumi 4391Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)15. 7.50

Qirma427Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)15. 7.50

Celebration 57110Lucas Barbera (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)17. 7.40

Valentina 114498Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)17. 7.40

Cejano109Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.)19. 7.30

O- Randa414Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)19. 7.30

Cordoba K 3216Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)21. 7.20

Cariym77Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)22. 7.10

Greyman T 3326Thilo Schulz (RFV Clenze e.V.)23. 7.00

Gepsom Silver310Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)24. 6.20

My Soldier408Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)24. 6.20

Cellida116Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)26. 5.70

Elonin286Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)26. 5.70

Cera - Dina124Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)28. 5.00

Contharga205Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)29. 0.00

San Salvador 41457Lisa-Marie Mailand (RFV Clenze e.V.)29. 0.00

Vesuvian K503Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)29. 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Celebration 57110Lucas Barbera (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)1. P 8.40

Davito 4248Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)2. P 8.30

Cejano109Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.)3. P 8.20

Carello 1774Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)4. P 8.00

Qirma427Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)5. P 7.90

Showgirl SJ515Agata Szymoniak (PS Granderheide e.V.)5. P 7.90

Copin van de Quidam211Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)7. P 7.80

Diadora 16259Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)7. P 7.80

Florida N298Anja Neuhaus (RV Kemnitz e.V.)9. P 7.70

Gepsom Silver310Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)9. P 7.70

Cariym77Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)11. 7.60

Cassano P 297Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)11. 7.60

Clara 170174Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)13. 7.50

Cellida116Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)14. 7.30

Laola 22353Thilo Schulz (RFV Clenze e.V.)14. 7.30
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Calestra39Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)16. 7.10

Cat Sherry102Thilo Schulz (RFV Clenze e.V.)17. 6.90

Corratina225Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)17. 6.90

Cera - Dina124Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)19. 6.80

Elonin286Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)19. 6.80

Valentina 114498Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)21. 6.30

Melonda PS399Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)22. 6.20

My Soldier408Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)23. 6.00

Beezie 823Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)24. 5.70

Crazy Town235Kathrin Bodecker (RV Reitstall Klein Warin e. V.)25. 0.00

Greyman T 3326Thilo Schulz (RFV Clenze e.V.)25. 0.00

5 Springprüfung Kl.L

Cassy 99100Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 42.80

Florenz 79297Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.09

Cobold 54185Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.40

Loreley 109385Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.10

Contendros Girl203Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)5. P 0.00 / 48.03

Raspberry Kiss452Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 48.36

Caravago71Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 48.48

Quadra 2428Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)8. P 0.00 / 49.25

Cocowäh 3187Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 49.90

Cera - B123Silvio Stövhase (RFV Crivitz e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 50.44

Clausi 10181Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 51.09

Coeur d'or 5189Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)12. P 0.00 / 52.08

Cäsar G93Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 52.41

Copin van de Quidam211Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)14. 0.00 / 53.61

Emmy Lu556Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)15. 0.00 / 55.14

Cellow - B118Heiko Strohbehn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)16. 0.00 / 56.45

Curina239Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)17. 0.00 / 56.99

Diabo B257Sofia Schmid (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)18. 0.00 / 57.54

Van Halen 10500Agata Szymoniak (PS Granderheide e.V.)19. 0.00 / 60.06

Semiramis 25462Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)20. 0.00 / 60.81

SBL Curiosity460Alexandra Langer (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)21. 4.00 / 43.78

My Lady Carthago 3407Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)22. 4.00 / 44.87

Camirado 359Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)23. 4.00 / 47.50

Contanimo201Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)24. 4.00 / 51.22

Grandessa 404322Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)25. 4.00 / 51.31

Caressina 275Johann Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)26. 4.00 / 51.65

Moncorofin404Alexandra Langer (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)27. 4.00 / 54.15

Diablo suerte B256Sofia Schmid (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)28. 4.00 / 55.57

Cachón32Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)29. 4.00 / 58.31

Cain 5520Clemens Drabsch (RFV Plau am See e.V)30. 4.00 / 61.48

Cora 642213Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)31. 4.00 / 61.58

Cleiner Heiner546Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)32. 5.00 / 66.16

Periwinkel419Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)33. 8.00 / 59.39

Georgia Armani306Mario Mühlenberg (Mühlen-Reitclub Friedrichsruhe e. V)34. 8.00 / 61.03

Colanda 9548Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)35. 11.00 / 90.08

Charli M144Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)36. 12.00 / 51.10

Unochep495Rene Rückert (RV Güstrow e. V.)37. 13.00 / 85.61

Dia de Caballo255Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)38. 17.00 / 68.89

6 Springprüfung Kl.M*

My Lady Carthago 3407Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 44.55

Cobold 54185Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.53

Loreley 109385Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.07

Granada P321Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.06

Contendros Girl203Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)5. P 0.00 / 48.38

Corry be good226Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 49.46

Cocowäh 3187Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 49.59
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Great Princess323Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 50.66

Charlie Sheen 4146Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 51.86

Elcalina284Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 53.50

Cäsar G93Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 53.72

Raspberry Kiss452Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 53.83

Crawley 2234Heiko Strohbehn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 54.59

Diabo B257Sofia Schmid (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)14. 0.00 / 56.01

Moncorofin404Alexandra Langer (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)15. 0.00 / 56.56

Casablanca 12190Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)16. 0.00 / 57.10

Cesanto557Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)17. 0.00 / 60.60

Cassy 99100Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)18. 4.00 / 43.80

Van Helsing's Girl501Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)19. 4.00 / 46.83

Quadra 2428Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)20. 4.00 / 50.54

Caravago71Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)21. 4.00 / 51.65

Celli 6115Torsten Ritter (RFV Mahlsdorf e.V.)22. 4.00 / 53.28

Grandessa 404322Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)23. 4.00 / 54.48

Clausi 10181Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)24. 4.00 / 56.78

Diablo suerte B256Sofia Schmid (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)25. 4.00 / 57.43

Dyleen 2280Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)26. 4.00 / 57.87

Cain 5520Clemens Drabsch (RFV Plau am See e.V)27. 4.00 / 58.08

Emmy Lu556Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)28. 4.00 / 60.27

Cora 642213Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)29. 8.00 / 52.53

Coeur d'or 5189Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)30. 8.00 / 53.39

Caressina 275Johann Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)31. 8.00 / 54.60

Calestra39Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)32. 8.00 / 55.90

Sakura Mai454Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)33. 8.00 / 62.12

Cassano P 297Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)34. 8.00 / 62.89

Charli M144Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)35. 12.00 / 57.21

Camirado 359Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)36. 12.00 / 58.08

Contanimo201Hartmut Roß (RC Passin e.V.)37. 16.00 / 58.84

Periwinkel419Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)38. 19.00 / 81.24

7 Ponystilspringprfg.Kl.A* Weg u.Zeit

Starpower Chagal478Soraya Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)1. P 8.30

Sweet Don486Paul Rickert (RC Passin e.V.)2. P 8.10

Luna 1802392Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)3. P 7.90

Darwin 127246Emma Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)4. P 7.80

Gido 15313Max Johann Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)5. P 7.70

Greenacres Bobby324Finnja Jonina Janson (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)5. P 7.70

H-S Mounty329Linn Felicitas Niemann (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)7. P 7.60

Desteny 102253Frieda Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)8. 7.40

AMD My Mighty Quinn10Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)9. 7.30

Lilith 25375Max Johann Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)9. 7.30

Nogger Boy412Amelie Josepha Hagen (PS Granderheide e.V.)9. 7.30

Chelsea 118149Annelie Kühl (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)12. 7.00

Nancho`s Golden Star410Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)12. 7.00

Dingo 233264Annelie Kühl (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)14. 6.70

Primus 249425Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)15. 6.30

Tavell Coeur H492Linn Felicitas Niemann (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)16. 4.40

Friedrichshof Kira299Emily Marek (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)17. 4.10

8 Ponyspringprfg.Kl.A** m.Siegerrunde

Sweet Don486Paul Rickert (RC Passin e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 35.49

Primus 249425Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 41.60

Darwin 127246Emma Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)3. P *4.00 / 35.05

Dingo 233264Annelie Kühl (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)4. P *9.00 / 46.54

Lilith 25375Max Johann Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 46.62

Nancho`s Golden Star410Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 46.74

Luna 1802392Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)7. 0.00 / 46.83

H-S Mounty329Linn Felicitas Niemann (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)8. 4.00 / 45.21

4



Stand: 11.03.2019 / 16:56:04

Ergebnisübersicht: Redefin 06./10.03.2019 [201910001] 06.03.2019 - 09.03.2019

Starpower Chagal478Soraya Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)9. 4.00 / 47.05

Greenacres Bobby324Finnja Jonina Janson (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)10. 4.00 / 56.34

Friedrichshof Kira299Emily Marek (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)11. 4.00 / 60.71

Chelsea 118149Annelie Kühl (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)12. 6.00 / 65.73

AMD My Mighty Quinn10Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)13. 8.00 / 60.81

Desteny 102253Frieda Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)14. 16.00 / 59.94

9/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cleo 179182Lukas Burmeister (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)1. P 0.00 / 44.65

Cetellus129Franziska Lass (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)2. P 0.00 / 48.59

New York 14537Quirin Stegmann (Berlin-Brandenburg)3. P 0.00 / 49.24

Viva Las Vegas 3506Johann Greve (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)4. P 0.00 / 50.44

Celestina 6111Nele Eisenberg (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)5. P 0.00 / 50.99

Lando Blue V352Kevin Vesper (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)6. P 0.00 / 52.30

Wielka550Lilli Plath (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)7. P 0.00 / 53.73

Charming Girl 13148Henryk Marvin Hecht (Hannover)8. P 0.00 / 55.02

Quänzy431Helena Marie Sandbrink (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)9. P 0.00 / 57.32

Everest Uno Z290Christin Wascher (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)10. P 0.00 / 58.20

Clair de Lune R171Florian Villwock (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)11. 4.00 / 48.92

3Q Qadira1Tessa Leni Thillmann (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)12. 4.00 / 51.20

Bellacor24Juliana Jakubiec (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)13. 4.00 / 51.43

Loreley 109385Lukas Burmeister (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)14. 4.00 / 51.75

Van Helsing's Girl501Christoph Maack (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)15. 4.00 / 51.86

Con Levi194Florian Villwock (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)16. 4.00 / 53.94

Legolas 142362Martin Kühl (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)17. 4.00 / 54.15

Dorado 207274Annelen Heinrich (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)18. 4.00 / 54.59

Land's End 12351Alexander Sass (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)19. 4.00 / 56.12

Can do 1061Rica Marlene Scholz (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)20. 4.00 / 56.78

Emi Bordeau530Lisa-Marie Mailand (Hannover)20. 4.00 / 56.78

So Special 4470Moritz Philipps (Schleswig-Holstein)22. 4.00 / 57.22

Icarus van het Mispelhof514Rica Marlene Scholz (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)23. 4.00 / 57.43

Wanda 439549Lilli Plath (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)24. 4.00 / 57.64

Cornelia 35221Lucy Marie Venzke (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)25. 4.00 / 57.98

Celin 42529Friederike Lass (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)26. 5.00 / 59.18

Raspberry Kiss452Killian Norris (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)27. 5.00 / 60.01

Clair de Lune H531Helena Hauerstein (Hannover)28. 6.00 / 63.77

Svorre484Moritz Philipps (Schleswig-Holstein)29. 7.00 / 70.54

Cherie mon153Lena Feldmann (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)30. 8.00 / 49.03

Honeur S333Anna-Chantal Burmeister (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)31. 8.00 / 51.54

Skato 2469Nele Eisenberg (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)32. 8.00 / 52.62

Caligor42Annelen Heinrich (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)33. 8.00 / 53.50

Quintura450Jenny Kammholz (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)34. 8.00 / 54.38

Adele 93528Friederike Lass (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)35. 8.00 / 54.70

Carri-Go517Susan Schimmelpfennig (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)36. 8.00 / 55.46

Cadeau du Ciel 534Theresa Heublein (Berlin-Brandenburg)37. 8.00 / 55.47

Coeur d'or 5189Christoph Maack (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)38. 9.00 / 76.11

Cialotta 3516Susan Schimmelpfennig (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)39. 12.00 / 74.68

Caty 8106Alexander Sass (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)40. 13.00 / 60.05

Diabrando258Killian Norris (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)41. 13.00 / 61.89

Cum Laude 9538Quirin Stegmann (Berlin-Brandenburg)42. 14.00 / 66.28

Zodessa513Florian Villwock (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)43. 16.00 / 74.68

Contendro World202Christin Wascher (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)44. 17.00 / 78.06

Capitan K69Hanna Schankat (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)45. 20.00 / 55.36

9/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cassy 99100Killian Norris (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)1. P 0.00 / 48.36

Dyleen 2280Christoph Maack (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)2. P 0.00 / 48.78

Cachin31Tessa Leni Thillmann (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)3. P 0.00 / 49.67

Derbys dream252Helena Marie Sandbrink (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)4. P 0.00 / 50.56

Zürich 5539Jytte Ahlmann (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)5. P 0.00 / 51.97
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Just a Boy339Martin Kühl (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)6. P 0.00 / 52.85

Caressina 275Johann Greve (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)7. P 0.00 / 54.59

Diablo suerte B256Sofia Schmid (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)8. P 0.00 / 55.25

Citizan Kane169Johann Greve (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)9. P 0.00 / 57.54

Queen Bee 5434Jenny Kammholz (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)10. P 4.00 / 46.30

10/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Dyleen 2280Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.87

Wielka550Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.97

Candela M OLD62Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 54.60

3Q Qadira1Tessa Leni Thillmann (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 46.84

Clair de Lune R171Florian Villwock (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 52.41

Adele 93528Friederike Lass (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 54.58

Just a Boy339Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)7. P 4.00 / 55.47

Caligor42Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)8. 4.00 / 56.78

Diablo suerte B256Sofia Schmid (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)9. 4.00 / 58.52

Diabrando258Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)10. 7.00 / 69.66

Cachin31Tessa Leni Thillmann (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)11. 8.00 / 49.78

Honeur S333Anna-Chantal Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)12. 8.00 / 53.07

Celin 42529Friederike Lass (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)13. 8.00 / 55.68

Loreley 109385Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)14. 8.00 / 55.79

Quintura450Jenny Kammholz (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)15. 8.00 / 56.02

Icarus van het Mispelhof514Rica Marlene Scholz (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)16. 8.00 / 57.11

Dorado 207274Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)17. 8.00 / 57.54

Wanda 439549Lilli Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)18. 8.00 / 60.39

Cornelia 35221Lucy Marie Venzke (RSV Zierow e.V.)19. 9.00 / 61.04

Svorre484Moritz Philipps (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)20. 9.00 / 77.64

Con Levi194Florian Villwock (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)21. 11.00 / 70.31

Celestina 6111Nele Eisenberg (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)22. 12.00 / 50.88

Cetellus129Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.)23. 12.00 / 53.39

Queen Bee 5434Jenny Kammholz (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)24. 12.00 / 54.39

Can do 1061Rica Marlene Scholz (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)25. 12.00 / 56.56

Citizan Kane169Johann Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)26. 12.00 / 57.31

Lando Blue V352Kevin Vesper (RFV Pötenitz u.Umg.e. V.)27. 12.00 / 59.40

Everest Uno Z290Christin Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)28. 13.00 / 80.69

10/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Derbys dream252Helena Marie Sandbrink (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.76

Cassy 99100Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.28

Quänzy431Helena Marie Sandbrink (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.00

Bellacor24Juliana Jakubiec (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 4.00 / 48.04

Viva Las Vegas 3506Johann Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 53.50

Cleo 179182Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 55.03

11/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Levado 15369Anna Ebel-Jürgens (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)1. P 0.00 / 52.30

Charkow 2142Tessa Leni Thillmann (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)2. P 0.00 / 53.50

Ussandro496Gesine Jürgens (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)3. P 0.00 / 55.24

Sweet Peppina487Christin Wascher (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)4. P 0.00 / 55.35

Cenny 3121Ramona Schilloks (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)5. P 0.00 / 55.79

Gambita 2302Anna-Katharina Hübner (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)6. P 0.00 / 56.88

Camirado 359Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.19

Coryphee 2229Juliane Weihs (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)7. P 0.00 / 58.19

Discovery 40266Rica Marlene Scholz (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)9. P 0.00 / 58.85

Cornetto 51223Denise Svensson (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)10. P 0.00 / 59.29

Periwinkel419Anna-Katharina Hübner (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)10. P 0.00 / 59.29

Caligor42Anna Ebel-Jürgens (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)12. P 0.00 / 59.83

Liratus379Anika Elgert (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)13. 0.00 / 63.76

Diabo B257Sofia Schmid (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)14. 0.00 / 63.88
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Conquistador 38199Nicole Boller (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)15. 0.00 / 64.31

Caliostro S44Rica Marlene Scholz (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)16. 2.00 / 73.92

Priceless 8423Anna Madlen Horn (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)17. 4.00 / 50.22

Calitas 248Christin Wascher (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)18. 4.00 / 54.60

Amelie 9711Kathrin Greve (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)19. 4.00 / 54.92

Galanthis301Juliane Weihs (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)20. 4.00 / 57.75

Charlie Sheen 4146Loreen Schreiter (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)21. 4.00 / 57.86

Cherie H152Kathrin Wollert (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)22. 4.00 / 58.96

Dacento H242Kati Lekander (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)23. 4.00 / 59.07

Conacco195Kati Lekander (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)24. 4.00 / 60.60

Cassido GZ541Kati Lekander (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)25. 4.00 / 61.25

King Kastano343Anika Elgert (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)26. 4.00 / 63.44

Come and Fly 2192Denise Svensson (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)27. 7.00 / 75.67

Quincy H444Lara Schollmeyer (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)28. 7.00 / 77.08

Stanley W477Anna-Katharina Hübner (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)29. 8.00 / 58.74

Charmina 3147Nele Eisenberg (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)30. 8.00 / 60.60

Classic Foxy180Ramona Schilloks (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)31. 11.00 / 75.54

Cäsar G93Loreen Schreiter (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)32. 13.00 / 82.66

Laluna H 2350Dana Hahs (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)33. 17.00 / 66.71

Sternenfee M480Mareike Vollmer (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)34. 22.00 / 102.97

11/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cornadina 2219Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.68

La Nessa346Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.55

Ginny PJ315Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.99

Dynamite 23281Peter Jakob Thomsen (RuFV Südtondern e.V. Leck)4. P 0.00 / 57.32

Amabilita 29Julie Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)5. P 0.00 / 57.77

Quizmaster 9451Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)6. P 0.00 / 57.87

Corry be good226Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.45

Davita 14247Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 58.74

Celli 6115Torsten Ritter (RFV Mahlsdorf e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 58.96

Casablanca 12190Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 59.07

Cadeau du Ciel 534Theresa Heublein (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 60.38

Travenort`s Diabolo543Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.)12. P 0.00 / 62.99

Crawley 2234Heiko Strohbehn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 63.87

Chelsea 155150Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 65.62

Askaban 2216Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)15. P 1.00 / 68.46

Diatola262Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)16. P 1.00 / 69.77

San Diego 180456Thilo Schulz (RFV Clenze e.V.)17. 4.00 / 56.01

Clochard 27184Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)18. 4.00 / 56.99

Susanna 14483Torsten Ritter (RFV Mahlsdorf e.V.)19. 4.00 / 57.33

Cora 642213Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)20. 4.00 / 57.43

Zarina 96510Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)21. 4.00 / 58.30

Elcalina284Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)22. 4.00 / 59.07

My Lady Carthago 3407Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)23. 4.00 / 60.92

Clara 170174Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)24. 4.00 / 63.00

Zaire N508Anja Neuhaus (RV Kemnitz e.V.)25. 4.00 / 64.97

Don Jovi558Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)26. 4.00 / 65.07

Caravago71Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)27. 5.00 / 68.13

Carello 1774Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)28. 5.00 / 68.24

Cellussul119Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)29. 6.00 / 72.17

Darling 306245Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)30. 6.00 / 72.60

Cocowäh 3187Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)31. 7.00 / 74.14

Great Princess323Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)32. 8.00 / 55.35

Monte-Cristo405Anja Neuhaus (RV Kemnitz e.V.)33. 8.00 / 59.40

Sakura Mai454Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)34. 8.00 / 81.02

Camelot magic56Mylene Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)35. 9.00 / 66.82

Cassano P 297Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)36. 9.00 / 69.22

Clausi 10181Lukas Burmeister (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)37. 9.00 / 69.23

Canillo 264Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)38. 10.00 / 72.06
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Cesanto557Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)39. 10.00 / 89.43

Chicco 394159Mylene Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)40. 11.00 / 74.25

Letienne368Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)41. 12.00 / 78.29

Champero134Alicia Heise (RFV Brockhöfe)42. 13.00 / 82.86

Conclavo197Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)43. 15.00 / 91.72

Alvaro 1328Julie Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)44. 18.00 / 86.91

Layana 20356Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)45. 24.00 / 80.47

12/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Priceless 8423Anna Madlen Horn (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.96

Levado 15369Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 0.00 / 47.06

Ussandro496Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 0.00 / 47.06

Cornetto 51223Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.42

Come and Fly 2192Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 52.41

Diabo B257Sofia Schmid (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 52.52

Liratus379Anika Elgert (RFV Plau am See e.V)7. P 0.00 / 53.71

Diarada 18260Juliana Jakubiec (RSV Polzow e.V)8. P 0.00 / 55.58

Amelie 9711Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 49.24

Sweet Peppina487Christin Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)10. 4.00 / 49.90

Coryphee 2229Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühl)11. 4.00 / 50.11

King Kastano343Anika Elgert (RFV Plau am See e.V)12. 4.00 / 51.21

Conquistador 38199Nicole Boller (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)13. 4.00 / 52.96

Stanley W477Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)14. 4.00 / 53.17

Cenny 3121Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)15. 4.00 / 53.28

Gambita 2302Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)16. 4.00 / 54.15

Charlie Sheen 4146Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.)17. 4.00 / 54.27

Periwinkel419Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)18. 4.00 / 55.47

Charkow 2142Tessa Leni Thillmann (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)19. 8.00 / 49.03

Cassido GZ541Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)20. 8.00 / 55.25

Cherie H152Kathrin Wollert (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)21. 16.00 / 54.82

Charmina 3147Nele Eisenberg (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)22. 20.00 / 50.89

12/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Ginny PJ315Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.70

Dynamite 23281Peter Jakob Thomsen (RuFV Südtondern e.V. Leck)2. P 0.00 / 47.71

Emi Bordeau530Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 47.72

Stathaga479Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 48.91

Zarina 96510Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 50.11

Davita 14247Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 50.12

Clarcon176Sven Göller (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 50.44

Chicco 394159Mylene Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)8. P 0.00 / 51.86

C-Mocca D'Or30Sven Göller (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)9. 0.00 / 53.29

Clochard 27184Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)10. 0.00 / 53.50

Pius 40421Julie Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)11. 4.00 / 49.79

Sakura Mai454Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)12. 4.00 / 51.56

New York 14537Quirin Stegmann (PferdeSV Pausin e.V.)13. 4.00 / 54.15

Corry be good226Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)14. 4.00 / 54.37

Camelot magic56Mylene Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)15. 5.00 / 58.52

Canillo 264Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)16. 7.00 / 69.12

Cellussul119Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)17. 8.00 / 49.24

Amabilita 29Julie Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)18. 8.00 / 49.97

Chico 951545Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)19. 8.00 / 56.13

Soraya Joseph473Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)20. 12.00 / 51.42

Cassia 2498Anna-Julie Schmidt (RSV Krummesse eV)21. 19.00 / 66.82

Caty 8106Alexander Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)22. 21.00 / 59.72

13/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Candela M OLD62Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.45

Dynamite 23281Peter Jakob Thomsen (RuFV Südtondern e.V. Leck)2. P 0.00 / 51.64
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Amelie 9711Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.19

Bellacor24Juliana Jakubiec (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 0.00 / 54.37

Susanna 14483Torsten Ritter (RFV Mahlsdorf e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.60

Celli 6115Torsten Ritter (RFV Mahlsdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.69

Citizan Kane169Johann Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.78

Clarcon176Sven Göller (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 57.10

Monte-Cristo405Anja Neuhaus (RV Kemnitz e.V.)9. 0.00 / 57.75

Cadeau du Ciel 534Theresa Heublein (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)10. 0.00 / 57.98

Ussandro496Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)11. 4.00 / 51.21

Quester 2439Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)12. 4.00 / 57.00

Diabrando258Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)13. 4.00 / 59.20

C-Mocca D'Or30Sven Göller (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)14. 4.00 / 61.04

Svorre484Moritz Philipps (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)15. 6.00 / 69.42

Stanley W477Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)16. 8.00 / 53.07

New York 14537Quirin Stegmann (PferdeSV Pausin e.V.)17. 8.00 / 55.14

Dorado 207274Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)18. 16.00 / 57.32

Zaire N508Anja Neuhaus (RV Kemnitz e.V.)19. 16.00 / 59.61

GK Casanova542Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.)20. 16.00 / 59.95

Conquistador 38199Nicole Boller (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)21. 17.00 / 66.39

So Special 4470Moritz Philipps (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)22. 28.00 / 94.89

13/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Darling 306245Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.89

Levado 15369Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 0.00 / 52.73

Casablanca 12190Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.84

Soraya Joseph473Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.25

Caligor42Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)5. P 0.00 / 55.80

Captain-Fly70Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.01

Cornetto 51223Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.34

Chico 951545Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 57.10

Contendro World202Christin Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)9. 0.00 / 57.87

Emi Bordeau530Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)10. 4.00 / 52.95

Cobold 54185Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)11. 4.00 / 54.70

Davita 14247Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)11. 4.00 / 54.70

Zarina 96510Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)13. 4.00 / 55.15

Corry be good226Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)14. 4.00 / 55.68

Quadra 2428Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)15. 4.00 / 56.77

Sakura Mai454Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)16. 4.00 / 56.99

San Diego 180456Thilo Schulz (RFV Clenze e.V.)17. 4.00 / 57.00

Come and Fly 2192Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)18. 4.00 / 57.97

Canillo 264Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)19. 7.00 / 72.06

Cellussul119Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)20. 8.00 / 54.05

Quizmaster 9451Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)21. 8.00 / 58.63

Don Jovi558Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)22. 16.00 / 59.94

14 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Cinderella 692166Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.08

Quintana S 2448Julie Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)2. P 0.00 / 47.16

Cintia 2168Mylene Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)3. P 0.00 / 49.02

Queen Waltraud435Christin Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.02

Lillifee L377Mylene Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)5. P 0.00 / 50.01

Quero 2559Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 50.88

Silberpfeil M465Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 50.99

Colombo 77190Peter Jakob Thomsen (RuFV Südtondern e.V. Leck)8. P 0.00 / 51.10

D Consuela522Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 51.31

Alma-Lotta R7Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 52.84

Chap II139Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)11. P 0.00 / 52.96

Stanley W477Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 53.44

Casablanca 12190Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 53.72

Colorado 225191Thilo Schulz (RFV Clenze e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 55.58
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Stand: 11.03.2019 / 16:56:04

Ergebnisübersicht: Redefin 06./10.03.2019 [201910001] 06.03.2019 - 09.03.2019

Billy Noel26Thilo Schulz (RFV Clenze e.V.)15. P 0.00 / 56.89

Cocona 4524Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)16. P 0.00 / 57.98

Cocktails For Two186Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)17. P 0.00 / 58.30

Les Lennet367Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)18. 0.00 / 62.13

Gepsom309Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)19. 4.00 / 47.72

Cera 75125Peter Jakob Thomsen (RuFV Südtondern e.V. Leck)20. 4.00 / 47.83

Cornados Little Queen220Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)21. 4.00 / 48.92

Dyleen279Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)22. 4.00 / 49.34

Stathaga479Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)23. 4.00 / 49.57

Queo II437Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)24. 4.00 / 50.67

Camia M57Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)25. 4.00 / 51.00

Ginny PJ315Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)26. 4.00 / 51.54

California 12241Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)27. 4.00 / 52.52

Boritas Bay27Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)28. 4.00 / 52.63

Lissara T381Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)29. 4.00 / 52.74

Carlucci 2083Julie Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)30. 4.00 / 53.06

Qualle 3430Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)31. 4.00 / 53.41

Chandra 35138Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)32. 4.00 / 53.83

Quester 2439Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)33. 4.00 / 54.05

Zidane D552 Rashad Samadov (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)34. 4.00 / 54.91

Loopy 2384Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)35. 4.00 / 56.12

Citizan Kane169Johann Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)36. 4.00 / 56.78

Conclavo197Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)37. 4.00 / 57.11

Corfu 6218Heinz-Ingo Hirrle (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)38. 4.00 / 60.17

Le Cequilo357Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)39. 6.00 / 70.10

Casado 891Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)40. 8.00 / 50.23

Balouna Windana22Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)41. 8.00 / 51.65

Geppathie308Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)42. 8.00 / 52.86

Christian 29161Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)43. 8.00 / 52.95

Candela M OLD62Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)44. 8.00 / 54.60

Ari 5914Holger Hecht (RFV Dahlenburg)45. 8.00 / 54.70

Cenny 3121Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)46. 8.00 / 56.67

Chacco's Girl 4130Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)47. 8.00 / 61.79

Darling 306245Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)48. 12.00 / 56.44

Zarin 44509Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)49. 12.00 / 58.63

Diarada 18260Juliana Jakubiec (RSV Polzow e.V)50. 16.00 / 58.74

GK Casanova542Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.)51. 17.00 / 68.24

15 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Chacco's Girl 4130Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.03

Lissara T381Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.12

Christian 29161Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.45

Dyleen279Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.67

Cera 75125Peter Jakob Thomsen (RuFV Südtondern e.V. Leck)5. P 0.00 / 57.86

Alma-Lotta R7Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.74

Queo II437Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 61.57

Caiser Cash37Justine Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 62.01

Colorado 225191Thilo Schulz (RFV Clenze e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 62.13

Zarin 44509Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)10. P 0.00 / 63.33

Silberpfeil M465Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 57.08

Balouna Windana22Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)12. P 4.00 / 57.86

La Nessa346Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)13. P 4.00 / 59.95

Cilli Lou165Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)14. 4.00 / 60.04

Queen Waltraud435Christin Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)15. 4.00 / 62.79

Les Lennet367Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)16. 4.00 / 63.00

Colombo 77190Peter Jakob Thomsen (RuFV Südtondern e.V. Leck)17. 4.00 / 63.22

Carrica 1087Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)18. 4.00 / 63.54

Corfu 6218Heinz-Ingo Hirrle (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)19. 4.00 / 63.87

Loopy 2384Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)20. 4.00 / 64.20

Stathaga479Thorsten Wittenberg (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)21. 4.00 / 64.31
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Stand: 11.03.2019 / 16:56:04

Ergebnisübersicht: Redefin 06./10.03.2019 [201910001] 06.03.2019 - 09.03.2019

Cocona 4524Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)22. 4.00 / 65.73

Casado 891Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)23. 5.00 / 69.77

Qualle 3430Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)24. 8.00 / 62.77

Camia M57Killian Norris (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)25. 8.00 / 63.77

Gepsom309Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)25. 8.00 / 63.77

Chandra 35138Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahr)27. 8.00 / 64.31

Cordano D523Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)28. 9.00 / 67.10

Corbain215Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)29. 9.00 / 67.48

Cinderella 692166Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)30. 9.00 / 68.31

Lion Cor378Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)31. 9.00 / 68.79

Quero 2559Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)32. 9.00 / 69.77

California 12241Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)33. 11.00 / 74.47

Boritas Bay27Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)34. 12.00 / 60.92

Billy Noel26Thilo Schulz (RFV Clenze e.V.)35. 17.00 / 66.17

Conclavo197Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)36. 20.00 / 81.02

Diarada 18260Juliana Jakubiec (RSV Polzow e.V)37. 22.00 / 86.92

16 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.**

Cintia 2168Mylene Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)1. P *0.00 / 34.49

Christian 29161Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 35.70

Chap II139Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)3. P *4.00 / 37.12

Chandra 35138Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)4. P *4.00 / 40.07

Le Cequilo357Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)5. P *8.00 / 33.85

Queen Waltraud435Christin Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)6. P *8.00 / 34.40

Caiser Cash37Justine Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.)7. P *8.00 / 39.19

Quintana S 2448Julie Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)8. P 0.00 / 56.23

Balouna Windana22Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 54.47

Lissara T381Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)10. P 4.00 / 56.33

California 12241Dania Koop (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 56.78

Colombo 77190Peter Jakob Thomsen (RuFV Südtondern e.V. Leck)12. P 4.00 / 57.21

Cornados Little Queen220Ezequiel Andres Ferro Menendez (RFV Clenze e.V.)13. 4.00 / 57.55

Cilli Lou165Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)14. 4.00 / 57.98

Corbain215Robert Bruhns (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)15. 4.00 / 58.84

Les Lennet367Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)16. 4.00 / 58.96

Zidane D552 Rashad Samadov (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)16. 4.00 / 58.96

Silberpfeil M465Thomas Kleis (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)18. 8.00 / 55.91

Carlucci 2083Julie Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)19. 8.00 / 56.22

Dyleen279Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)20. 8.00 / 56.99

Queo II437Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)21. 8.00 / 57.21

AFP's Cosmic Blue551Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)22. 8.00 / 58.52

D Consuela522Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)23. 8.00 / 59.08

Corfu 6218Heinz-Ingo Hirrle (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)24. 8.00 / 62.01

Cera 75125Peter Jakob Thomsen (RuFV Südtondern e.V. Leck)25. 12.00 / 58.96

Cordano D523Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)25. 12.00 / 58.96

Casado 891Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)27. 12.00 / 60.04

Loopy 2384Marcel Buchheim (RSG Uelzener Land e. V.)28. 12.00 / 61.91

Lion Cor378Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)29. 13.00 / 66.83

Carrica 1087Paul Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)30. 20.00 / 57.55

Boritas Bay27Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)31. 20.00 / 78.18

17 Springprüfung Kl.L

Clarima B177Silvio Stövhase (RFV Crivitz e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.70

Bako 218Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.67

Georgia Armani306Mario Mühlenberg (Mühlen-Reitclub Friedrichsruhe e. V)3. P 0.00 / 52.84

Quinn 39445Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.48

Lui R390Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.35

Cellida116Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.89

Quentaya 2436Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)7. 0.00 / 59.29

Layana 20356Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)8. 4.00 / 48.36

Cera - B123Silvio Stövhase (RFV Crivitz e.V.)9. 4.00 / 49.56
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Savona 5459Mario Mühlenberg (Mühlen-Reitclub Friedrichsruhe e. V)10. 4.00 / 56.12

Charli M144Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)11. 5.00 / 62.57

Camina 1858Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)12. 6.00 / 66.06

Lux 147394Georg Koch (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V)13. 9.00 / 60.05

Quasi 7525Adrienn Mihalyi (RFV Eldena e.V.)14. 9.00 / 60.38

Ladina 45348Harald Heiden (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)15. 10.00 / 65.08

Diaverter 2263Andre Holste (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)16. 12.00 / 74.03

Lumi 4391Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)17. 17.00 / 78.50

18 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Cellida116Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)1. P *1.00 / 40.18

Quinn 39445Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)2. P *4.00 / 32.76

Georgia Armani306Mario Mühlenberg (Mühlen-Reitclub Friedrichsruhe e. V)3. P *4.00 / 33.62

Cera - B123Silvio Stövhase (RFV Crivitz e.V.)4. P *4.00 / 33.84

Charli M144Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)5. P *8.00 / 39.63

Savona 5459Mario Mühlenberg (Mühlen-Reitclub Friedrichsruhe e. V)6. P *16.00 / 44.00

Clarima B177Silvio Stövhase (RFV Crivitz e.V.)7. 4.00 / 55.24

Quasi 7525Adrienn Mihalyi (RFV Eldena e.V.)8. 4.00 / 56.45

Lui R390Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)9. 4.00 / 56.66

Quentaya 2436Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)10. 4.00 / 57.54

Ladina 45348Harald Heiden (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)11. 6.00 / 68.35

Camina 1858Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)12. 8.00 / 52.58

Lux 147394Georg Koch (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V)13. 8.00 / 58.21

Bako 218Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)14. 8.00 / 60.28

Lumi 4391Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)15. 8.00 / 61.03

Layana 20356Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)16. 17.00 / 65.51

19 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A** Weg u.Zeit

Classic Foxy180Hermine Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)1. P 8.70

Davos 74249Flemming Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)2. P 8.50

Easy Elektra Mo282Hermine Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)3. P 8.40

Lady Ellen 2349Paula Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P 8.40

Theo 120493Annabell Plessmann (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)5. P 8.30

Erin 3527Anneleen-Maja Tieck (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle)5. P 8.30

Pablo's Little Love416Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)7. P 8.20

Lightning Star 13374Frieda Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)8. P 8.10

Carmen 28984Paula Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)9. P 8.00

Clarissa 152179Jona Denkewitz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)9. P 8.00

Leandra 207358Lara Spörke (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)9. P 8.00

First Lady 257532Jette Sophie Knabe (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)9. P 8.00

Carda 273Jette Sophie Knabe (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)13. P 7.90

Leonie 185366Emilie Kruck (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)13. P 7.90

Novum 13413Paul Rickert (RC Passin e.V.)13. P 7.90

Caluna 3451Pia-Marie Starck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)16. 7.80

Alicia 576Luise Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)17. 7.60

Cilenos L164Mira Leinert (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.)17. 7.60

Adelino M2Luise Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)19. 7.50

Canturina521Lina Johannsen (RFV Malchow e.V.)19. 7.50

Amira M12Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)21. 7.40

Cejano109Maria Linn Schnitzer (RSV Zierow e.V.)21. 7.40

Hot and Spicy334Anna Marie Dorissen (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)21. 7.40

Chemnitz B151Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)24. 7.20

Novalie' S555Fay-Marine Heuer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)24. 7.20

Claire 184172Henrike Münchow (RFV Schwarzenbek u.U.e.V.)26. 7.10

La Vida 20347Clara Sonia Bollow (RV Pichersche Heide e.V.)26. 7.10

Quadriga 26429Yasmin Harz-Yigit (RV Güstrow e. V.)28. 7.00

Ziezo Balia512Zoe Brunner (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)28. 7.00

Caliso45Nele Harms (RFV Stülow e. V.)30. 6.90

Cascara 1395Celina Kurth (RFV Malchow e.V.)30. 6.90

Charmina 3147Fabienne Joel Bunk (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)32. 6.80
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Hawais Girl330Marlene Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)33. 6.70

Catalina 42103Anne Liese Maas (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle)34. 6.60

Zefira511Anne Liese Maas (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle)35. 5.80

Catania 131104Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)36. 2.50

20 Springprüfung Kl.L

Davos 74249Flemming Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.57

Hot and Spicy334Anna Marie Dorissen (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.92

Easy Elektra Mo282Hermine Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.55

Novum 13413Paul Rickert (RC Passin e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.53

Cilenos L164Mira Leinert (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.64

Caluna 3451Pia-Marie Starck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)6. P 4.00 / 46.74

Adelino M2Luise Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)7. P 4.00 / 48.59

Amira M12Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 49.02

Charmina 3147Fabienne Joel Bunk (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 49.34

Carmen 28984Paula Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)10. 4.00 / 50.01

Lady Ellen 2349Paula Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)11. 4.00 / 52.29

Classic Foxy180Hermine Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)12. 4.00 / 53.50

Carda 273Jette Sophie Knabe (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)13. 4.00 / 54.05

Cejano109Maria Linn Schnitzer (RSV Zierow e.V.)14. 4.00 / 56.02

Cascara 1395Celina Kurth (RFV Malchow e.V.)15. 8.00 / 48.47

Alicia 576Luise Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)16. 8.00 / 49.35

Theo 120493Annabell Plessmann (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)17. 8.00 / 50.89

Pablo's Little Love416Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)18. 8.00 / 52.19

Leandra 207358Lara Spörke (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)19. 8.00 / 52.41

Chemnitz B151Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)20. 8.00 / 52.84

Caliso45Nele Harms (RFV Stülow e. V.)21. 8.00 / 58.86

Claire 184172Henrike Münchow (RFV Schwarzenbek u.U.e.V.)22. 16.00 / 73.59

Ziezo Balia512Zoe Brunner (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)23. 19.00 / 101.32
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